| Applications |
Semiconductor / Pharmaceutical / Food and Beverage / Laminar Flow Control / Overflow Control /
Positive and Negative Pressure Control / Energy / Environmental Protection / Factory Automation /
Pharmaceutical
| Features |
Based on the hot-wire principle, featuring bi-directional measurement.
Measures low air velocity with dual-temperature sensing.
2" LCD color screen with easy settings via buttons.

3/4
connector
| Ordering Guide |
－
D : Duct type
R : Remote type
D
Installation
2 : 4 ... 20 mA+RS-485+Relay
3 : 0 ... 10 V+RS-485+Relay
2
Output
FDM06
2 : 2 m
－ : Standard (Duct type)
D
Remote
probe cable
01 : ±1 m/s
02 : ±2 m/s
05 : ±5 m/s
10 : ±10 m/s
10
Range
D  : Display
W  :  Without display
W
Display
█ Remote type
Air flow / Air velocity-FDM06
F2501-FDM06
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
 Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation : 3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
■ISO 9001
Project
Air velocity / Air volume